
Classement au 30 août 2019

Rang Nom Prénom Joués Diff. Points

1 Guiliani Jo 9 43 16

2 Stritt Jacques 9 15 15

3 Mauro Franco 9 7 15

4 Rouiller Laurent 9 -1 14

5 Cotting André 9 0 13

6 Chambettaz Jean-Claude 9 -14 13

7 Rappo Jean-Jacques 8 11 12

8 Casarico Fabio 9 -8 12

9 Julmy Roland 9 -21 12

10 Vellone Alessio 8 -32 10

Rang Nom Prénom Joués Diff. Points

1 Crausaz Nick 9 26 16

2 Zumwald Jean-Marc 9 22 15

3 Verna Mario 9 16 15

4 Rotzetter Jean-Charles 9 4 14

5 Guillet Pierrot 8 24 13

6 Stritt Noldi 9 -8 13

7 Julmy Jonathan 8 0 12

8 Piller Gaël 9 -23 12

9 Vuardoux Yves 8 -20 10

10 Reganely Lionel 8 -41 9

Classement du Tête-à-Tête 2019

Groupe A

Groupe B
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Casarico Fabio 9 -7 -1 3 8 -5 -5 -8 -2 9 -8 12

Casarico Fabio 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

Chambettaz Jean-Claude -9 1 4 -3 -3 8 -8 -7 3 9 -14 13

Chambettaz Jean-Claude 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

Cotting André 7 -1 -10 9 8 -13 -4 -3 7 9 0 13

Cotting André 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2

Guiliani Jo 1 -4 10 9 -4 8 8 7 8 9 43 16

Guiliani Jo 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

Julmy Roland -3 3 -9 -9 1 -6 -5 -1 8 9 -21 12

Julmy Roland 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

Mauro Franco -8 3 -8 4 -1 4 6 5 2 9 7 15

Mauro Franco 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

Rappo Jean-Jacques 5 -8 13 -8 6 -4 -4 11 8 11 12

Rappo Jean-Jacques 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 Non joué

Rouiller Laurent 5 8 4 -8 5 -6 4 -9 -4 9 -1 14

Rouiller Laurent 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1

Stritt Jacques 8 7 3 -7 1 -5 -11 9 10 9 15 15

Stritt Jacques 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2

Vellone Alessio 2 -3 -7 -8 -8 -2 0 4 -10 8 -32 10

Vellone Alessio 2 1 1 1 1 1 Non joué 2 1

GROUPE A
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Crausaz Nick 9 6 3 2 6 -11 9 -2 4 9 26 16

Crausaz Nick 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2

2 Guillet Pierrot -9 2 11 10 6 9 -4 -1 8 24 13

Guillet Pierrot 1 Non joué 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

3 Julmy Jonathan -6 0 9 6 -8 8 -7 5 -7 8 0 12

Julmy Jonathan 1 Non joué 2 2 1 2 1 2 1

4 Piller Gaël -3 -2 -9 3 -6 -9 -2 2 3 9 -23 12

Piller Gaël 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2

5 Reganely Lionel -2 -11 -6 -3 -7 6 -12 -6 8 -41 9

Reganely Lionel 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 Non joué 1

6 Rotzetter Jean-Charles -6 -10 8 6 7 9 -10 5 -5 9 4 14

Rotzetter Jean-Charles 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1

7 Stritt Noldi 11 -6 -8 9 -6 -9 1 1 -1 9 -8 13

Stritt Noldi 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1

8 Verna Mario -9 -9 7 2 12 10 -1 2 2 9 16 15

Verna Mario 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

9 Vuardoux Yves 2 4 -5 -2 0 -5 -1 -2 -11 8 -20 10

Vuardoux Yves 2 2 1 1 Non joué 1 1 1 1

10 Zumwald Jean-Marc -4 1 7 -3 6 5 1 -2 11 9 22 15

Zumwald Jean-Marc 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2

GROUPE B


